ON Green Red Green Red
OFF Red Green Green Red
2-Color Main displaySetting Value Easy Indication OPS Quick Setting
Up/Down
quick setting
Finished
setting
● User programmable color

      Front protective lid
MP43C ─ 010 ─ F1
Order example
MODEL
OUTPUT METHOD
010: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
011: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
02  : 2 NPN output + Copy function
030: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
031: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
04  : 2 PNP output + Copy function
PRESSURE PORT
F1: R1/8, M5×0.8
F2: NPT1/8, #10-32UNF
F3: G1/8, M5×0.8
PRESSURE RANGE
C: Compound
(─101.0~101.0 kPa)
V: Vacuum
(─101.3~10.0 kPa)
P: Positive
(─0.1~1.0 MPa)
Model MP43□-010 MP43□-011 MP43□-02